
Összesített 

[km]

Két megálló 

között [km]

1. Szedreskert 0,00 0 0

2. Liget sor 0,50 0,50 2,00

3. Uszoda 0,80 0,30 1,00

4. Gellért utca 0,90 0,10 1,00

5. Beszédes József tér 1,30 0,40 1,00

6. Kelemen Béla utca 27. 1,70 0,40 1,00

7. Csapó utca 2,50 0,80 3,00

8. Autóbusz-állomás 2,90 0,40 1,00

9. Várkörút 3,70 0,80 3,00

10. Fehérvár Áruház 4,10 0,40 1,00

11. Széna tér 4,40 0,30 1,00

12. Huba köz 4,80 0,40 1,00

13. Király sor, Géza utca 5,30 0,50 2,00

14. Mentõállomás 5,90 0,60 2,00

15. Kórház, Rendelõintézet 6,50 0,60 2,00

16. Tüzép-telep 7,00 0,50 2,00

17. Raktár utca 7,30 0,30 1,00

18. Seregélyesi út 7,70 0,40 1,00

19. Inkubátorház 8,30 0,60 2,00

20. Tejüzem 8,70 0,40 1,00

Összesen 8,70 29,00

Távolság

Megálló neveSorszám
Menetidő 

[min]

13A, Tejüzem felé



Összesített 

[km]

Két megálló 

között [km]

1. Tejüzem 0,00 0 0

2. Seregélyesi út 0,90 0,90 3,00

3. Raktár utca 1,30 0,40 1,00

4. Tüzép-telep 1,60 0,30 1,00

5. Kórház, Rendelõintézet 2,10 0,50 2,00

6. Mentõállomás 2,70 0,60 2,00

7. Király sor, Géza utca 3,30 0,60 2,00

8. Huba köz 3,80 0,50 2,00

9. Széna tér 4,20 0,40 1,00

10. Fehérvár Áruház 4,50 0,30 1,00

11. Várkörút 4,90 0,40 1,00

12. Autóbusz-állomás 5,70 0,80 3,00

13. Csapó utca 6,20 0,50 2,00

14. Kelemen Béla utca 27. 6,90 0,70 2,00

15. Beszédes József tér 7,30 0,40 1,00

16. Gellért utca 7,80 0,50 2,00

17. Uszoda 7,90 0,10 1,00

18. Liget sor 8,20 0,30 1,00

19. Szedreskert 8,70 0,50 2,00

Összesen 8,70 30,00

13A, Szedreskert felé

Sorszám Megálló neve

Távolság

Menetidő 

[min]


